
KM 75/40 W BP PACK
Battery powered KM 75/40 W Bp Pack push vacuum sweeper with convenient traction drive, batteries included as standard and

electronically controlled built-in charger.

Order no. 1.049-207.0

■   Waste container with trolley handle
■   Tool-free brush roller replacement
■   Effective filter cleaning system with toolless filter replacement

Technical data

EAN code 4039784468412

Drive type Electric

Drive DC motor

Drive – Power V / W 24 / 400

Max. area performance m²/h 3375

Working width mm 550

Working width with 1 side brush mm 750

Waste container l 40

Climbing ability % 12

Working speed km/h 4.5

Filter area m² 1.8

Battery runtime h max. 2.5

Weight (with accessories) kg 125

Weight, ready for operation kg 125

Weight incl. packaging kg 134.7

Dimensions (L × W × H) mm 1430 × 750 × 1190

Equipment

Flat pleated filter Made of polyester

Manual filter cleaning 
Traction drive, forwards 
Adjustable main sweeper roller 
Waste container, mobile 
Coarse dirt flap 
Battery and built-in charger
included



Foldable push handle 
Overhead sweeping principle 
Suction 
Outdoor use 
Indoor use 
Battery indicator 
Suction volume regulation 
Side brush, can be lifted /
adjustable



 Included in the scope of supply.     

This machine requires instruction.

K
M

 7
5

/4
0

 W
 B

p
 P

ac
k,

 1
.0

4
9

-2
0

7
.0

, 2
0

2
5

-0
7

-0
6



Waste container with trolley handle

■ Waste container with recessed grips – easy to

remove and empty.

■ Short disposal times.

Efficient filter system with mechanical
filter cleaning

■ 1.8 m² filter area for long operating periods.

■ Long-lasting thanks to washable polyester

material.

■ Mechanical filter cleaning system with

ergonomic handle.

EASY Operation operating concept

■ Simple, convenient operation thanks to the

logical arrangement of all control elements.

■ Standard symbols for all Kärcher sweepers.
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Order no. Description

TRACTION BATTERIES

Battery 1 6.654-226.0 2 required. 

CHARGERS

Charger 2 6.654-225.0 For charging battery 6.654-226.0. 

FILTERS

Flat pleated filter

Flat pleated filter 3 5.731-635.0 Moisture-proof, washable flat pleated filter for Kärcher sweepers. Filter noticeably reduces
maintenance costs.



Filter conversion kit

Double filter shaker 4 2.851-040.0 The dual filter scraper increases cleaning performance in areas subject to high dust levels. 

MAIN SWEEPER ROLLER

Standard roller brush

Standard roller brush 5 6.906-884.0 Tough standard roller brush with moisture-proof universal bristles for normal soiling on all
surfaces. Extremely durable.



Main sweeper roller, soft

Main sweeper roller soft / natural 6 6.906-886.0 Specially designed with natural bristles for sweeping fine dust on smooth floors indoors 

Main sweeper roller, hard

Main sweeper roller, hard 7 6.906-885.0 Hard main roller brush for removing stubborn, adhering dirt outdoors. 

Main sweeper roller, antistatic

Main sweeper roller, antistatic 8 6.906-950.0 For sweeping surfaces subject to static build up (e.g. carpets, artificial turf) 

SIDE BRUSHES

Standard side brushes

Standard side brushes 9 6.906-132.0 Moisture-proof universal bristles, longlife, suitable for all surfaces 

Side brush, hard

Side broom hard 10 6.905-625.0 Removes stubborn dirt outdoors, moisture-proof, mildly abrasive 

Side brush, soft

Side broom soft 11 6.905-626.0 Moisture-proof, soft side brush for sweeping fine dust on all surfaces indoors and outdoors. Ideal
for dirt with a high dust content.



KITS

Fleet mounting kit

Attachment kit Plug-in Connect Module 12 2.644-391.0 The IoT module* is used to transmit information on the location and operating hours of
battery-powered Kärcher cleaning machines and third-party devices to the equipment management
system.



MOUNTING KITS FOR SWEEPERS AND VACUUM SWEEPERS

Sweeping/Vacuuming

Carpet sweeping kit 13 2.641-571.0 Carpet sweeping kit including fluff filter, triple steering roller and antistatic roller brush for
cleaning carpet surfaces.



 Included in the scope of supply.      Available accessories.     

ACCESSORIES FOR KM 75/40 W BP PACK
1.049-207.0
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